
1 谷      果  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 4 16.92 5.55 11.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 1 0

2 CUSpB 1.50 0.05 1.550 -1 1 0 1

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5.50 5.55

Composition 1.50 2.582.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.422.25 2.00 2.50 3.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.582.25 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

11.37

2 谷      悠  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 16.83 6.08 10.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 -1 0 0

2 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 0 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -2 -1 -1

6 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1 1 0

6.20 6.08

Composition 1.50 2.332.00 2.00 2.50 3.25 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.332.25 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.502.00 2.00 2.75 3.25 2.75

10.75
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3 手  塚  瑠  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 7 15.44 5.30 10.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CUSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -2 0 -1

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -3 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 1 1 1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5.50 5.30

Composition 1.50 2.171.75 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.251.75 1.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.332.00 1.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

10.14

4 植  松  千  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 3 15.14 5.32 10.02 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.08 1.02-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 1 0

6 CUSpB 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6.20 5.32

Composition 1.50 2.172.00 1.75 2.00 3.00 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.332.00 1.75 2.50 3.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.171.75 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

10.02

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 所      ちはや

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城ゴールドFSC 6 14.04 4.92 9.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lze e 0.48 -0.17 0.31-4 -4 -5 -2 -3

4.98 4.92

Composition 1.50 2.001.50 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.001.50 1.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.75 1.50 2.25 2.25 2.50

9.12

6 鈴  木  智  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佐和高校 5 13.74 4.50 9.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.01 0.79-4 0 -1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 -1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 -0.12 0.38-1 -2 -5 -3 -2

6 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.930 -1 -1 -2 0

4.70 4.50

Composition 1.50 2.001.25 1.50 2.00 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.081.50 1.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.081.50 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

9.24
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7 平  間      怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

佐和高校 2 12.45 3.05 9.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 0 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -2 -1 -3 -3

3.40 3.05

Composition 1.50 1.921.50 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.171.75 1.50 2.25 2.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 2.171.50 1.50 2.50 2.50 2.50

9.40
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